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Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Sun 1 1 1

Mon 1 1 PE 2 2 2

Tue 2 2 WoW 3 1 CP - CONF 3 3

Wed 3 1 3 4 2 CP - CONF 4 1 BH 4 1

Thu 4 2 E 4 1 5 L&R 3 TRAINING 5 L&R 2 5 A 2

Fri 5 3 5 2 6 4 PL - coach 1 6 3 6 3 1

Sat 6 4 1 6 3 7 5 2 7 4 1 7 4 2

Sun 7 5 2 7 4 8 6 3 8 5 2 8 5 3

Mon 8 6 BH 3 OSC 8 OSC 5 9
OSC.     CAB 

(CWR) 7 OSC 4 9 6 3 OSC 9 PE 6 4 BH

Tue 9 7 4 TRAINING 9 6 10 8 5 KBF & WoW 10 7 4 10 WoW 7 5

Wed 10 8 5 CAB (LP) *1 10 NWDF 7 11 WTF 9 6 C 11 CAB 8 5 11 CAB 8 6

Thu 11 9 6 L&R 11 CAB (H) 8 12  PL 10 PL-informal 7 12 PL 9 6 12 PL 9 PL 7 E

Fri 12 10 MAYOR 7 12 9 13 11 8 13 10 7 13 10 BH 8

Sat 13 11 8 13 10 14 LD - CONF 12 9 14 11 8 14 11 9

Sun 14 12 9 14 11 15 LD - CONF 13 MAYOR 10 MAYOR 15 12 9 15 12 10

Mon 15 13 10 15 12 16 LD - CONF 14 S 11 16 13 PE 10 16 13 BH 11

Tue 16 14 C (I) 11 TRAINING 16 13 17 LD - CONF 15 12 17 14 TRAINING 11 17 KBF 14 12 C (I)

Wed 17 15 C (A) 12 WTF 17 CAB 14 18 CAB 16 13 WTF 18 15 C 12 CAB 18 CAB (H) 15 13 C (A)

Thu 18 16 CAB 13  A 18 PL 15 PL 19 17 14 PL 19 16  PL 13 PL 19 WTF 16 14 CAB

Fri 19 BH 17 14 19 16 20 18 15 20 17 14 20 17 15 MAYOR

Sat 20 18 15 20 17 21 19 16 21 18 15 21 18 16

Sun 21 19 MAYOR 16 21 18 22 20 17 22 19 16 22 19 17 MAYOR

Mon 22 BH 20 17 CAB (CWR) 22 19 23 PE 21 18 PE 23 20 S 17 23 20 18

Tue 23 21 TRAINING 18 23 20 24 22 19 24 21 KBF 18 24 21 19 TRAINING

Wed 24 22 TRAINING 19 CAB 24 21 25 C *1 23 CAB 20 CAB (H) 25 BH 22 CAB *2 19 NWDF 25 22 20 TRAINING

Thu 25 23 PL 20 PL 25 A 22 26 24 PL 21 26 BH 23 WTF 20 L&R 26 23 21

Fri 26 24 21 26 23 27 25 22 27 24 21 27 24 22

Sat 27 25 22 27 24 28 26 23 28 25 22 28 25 23

Sun 28 26 23 28 25 29 CP - CONF 27 24 29 26 23 29 26 24

Mon 29 27 BH 24 S 29 26 BH 30 CP - CONF 28 25
OSC. 

CAB(CWR) 30 27 24 OSC 30 27 25 BH

Tue 30 28 25 KBF 30 27 29 26 31 28 25 31 28 26

Wed 29 CAB(LC) 26 C 31 28 30 NWDF 27 29 CAB (H) 26 C 29 27

Thu 30 27 CAB (SA) 29 31 28 A 30 27 30 PL 28

Fri 31 28 30 29 31 28 29

Sat 29 31 30 29 30

Sun 30 31

A Audit - 6.30pm CAB Cabinet - 4.30pm KBF Kings Barton Forum - 6.30pm PE Personnel - 6.30pm purdah

BH Bank Holiday CAB (H) Cabinet (Housing) - 4.30pm L&R Licensing & Regulation - 6.30pm S Standards - 6.30pm school hols

C Council - 7pm CAB (LC) Cabinet (Leisure) - 4.30pm NWDF North Whiteley Development Forum - 6.30pm WoW West of Waterlooville *1 Indicates provsional

C (A) Council Annual 7pm CAB (CWR) Cabinet (Central Regeneration) - 4.30pm OSC Overview & Scrutiny Committee - 6.30pm WTF Winchester Town Forum - 6.30pm *2 Indicates TBC

C (I) Council Informal 7pm CAB (SA) Cabinet (Station Approach) - 4.30pm PL Planning - 9.30am CP-CONF Conservative Party Conference LD CONF - LIB DEM PARTY CONFERENCE
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Meeting Date Start Time Notes
Bank Holiday Fri 19 Apr 2019 N/A
Bank Holiday Mon 22 Apr 2019 N/A
COUNCIL ELECTIONS Thu 02 May 2019 N/A
Bank Holiday Mon 06 May 2019 N/A
Mayoral Fri 10 May 2019 Retiring Mayors Dinner
COUNCIL Tue 14 May 2019 7:00 PM Informal
COUNCIL Wed 15 May 2019 7:00 PM Annual
Cabinet Thu 16 May 2019 4:30 PM
Mayoral Sun 19 May 2019 Mayor’s Sunday
Member Training Tue 21 May 2019 6:00 PM Member Welcome Event. 6pm for 2 hours.
Member Training Wed 22 May 2019 6:00 PM Planning
Planning Committee Thu 23 May 2019 9:30 AM
Bank Holiday Mon 27 May 2019 N/A
Cabinet (LC) Wed 29 May 2019 4:30 PM
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 03 Jun 2019 6:30 PM
Member Training Tue 04 Jun 2019 6:00 PM Subject TBC. 
Cabinet (Local Plan) Wed 05 Jun 2019 4:30 PM
Licensing and Regulation Committee Thu 06 Jun 2019 6:30 PM
Member Training Tue 11 Jun 2019 6:00 PM Code of Conduct 6pm. For 2 hours. 
Winchester Town Forum Wed 12 Jun 2019 6:30 PM
Audit Committee Thu 13 Jun 2019 6:30 PM
Cabinet (CWR) Mon 17 Jun 2019 4:30 PM
Cabinet Wed 19 Jun 2019 4:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 20 Jun 2019 9:30 AM
Standards Committee Mon 24 Jun 2019 6:00 PM
Kings Barton Forum Tue 25 Jun 2019 6:30 PM
COUNCIL Wed 26 Jun 2019 7:00 PM
Cabinet (SA) Thu 27 Jun 2019 4:30 PM
Personnel Committee Mon 01 Jul 2019 6:30 PM
West of Waterlooville Forum Tue 02 Jul 2019
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 08 Jul 2019 6:30 PM
North Whiteley Development Forum Wed 10 Jul 2019 6:30 PM
Cabinet (Housing) Committee Thu 11 Jul 2019 4:30 PM
Cabinet Wed 17 Jul 2019 4:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 18 Jul 2019 9:30 AM
Audit Committee Thu 25 Jul 2019 6:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 15 Aug 2019 9:30 AM
Bank Holiday Mon 26 Aug 2019 N/A
Licensing and Regulation Committee Thu 05 Sep 2019 6:30 PM
Cabinet (CWR) Mon 09 Sep 2019 4:30 PM
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 09 Sep 2019 6:30 PM
Winchester Town Forum Wed 11 Sep 2019 6:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 12 Sep 2019 9:30 AM
Cabinet Wed 18 Sep 2019 4:30 PM
Personnel Committee Mon 23 Sep 2019 6:30 PM
COUNCIL Wed 25 Sep 2019 7:00 PM Provisional if required
Member Training Thu 03 Oct 2019 6:00 PM Annual Licensing Member Training
Planning District Coach Tour Fri 04 Oct 2019 TBC Provisional date
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 07 Oct 2019 6:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 10 Oct 2019 9:30 AM Informal Meeting. 
Mayoral Sun 13 Oct 2019 Law
Standards Committee Mon 14 Oct 2019 6:00 PM
Planning Committee Thu 24 Oct 2019 9:30 AM
Cabinet Wed 23 Oct 2019 4:30 PM
North Whiteley Development Forum Wed 30 Oct 2019 6:30 PM
Kings Barton Forum Tue 05 Nov 2019 6:30 PM
West of Waterlooville Forum Tue 05 Nov 2019 TBC
COUNCIL Wed 06 Nov 2019 7:00 PM
Mayoral Sun 10 Nov 2019 Remembrance
Winchester Town Forum Wed 13 Nov 2019 6:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 14 Nov 2019 9:30 AM
Personnel Committee Mon 18 Nov 2019 6:30 PM
Cabinet (Housing) Committee Wed 20 Nov 2019 4:30 PM
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 25 Nov 2019 6:30 PM
Cabinet (CWR) Mon 25 Nov 2019 4:30 PM
Audit Committee Thu 28 Nov 2019 6:30 PM
Licensing and Regulation Committee Thu 05 Dec 2019 6:30 PM
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Cabinet Wed 11 Dec 2019 4:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 12 Dec 2019 9:30 AM
Bank Holiday Wed 25 Dec 2019 N/A
Bank Holiday Thu 26 Dec 2019 N/A
Bank Holiday Wed 01 Jan 2020 N/A
Personnel Committee Mon 13 Jan 2020 6:30 PM
Member Training Tue 14 Jan 2020 6:00 PM
COUNCIL Wed 15 Jan 2020 7:00 PM
Planning Committee Thu 16 Jan 2020 9:30 AM
Standards Committee Mon 20 Jan 2020 6:00 PM
Kings Barton Forum Tue 21 Jan 2020 6:30 PM
Cabinet Wed 22 Jan 2020 4:30 PM To be confirmed
Winchester Town Forum Thu 23 Jan 2020 6:30 PM
Cabinet (Housing) Committee Wed 29 Jan 2020 4:30 PM
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 03 Feb 2020 6:30 PM
Cabinet Wed 12 Feb 2020 4:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 13 Feb 2020 9:30 AM
North Whiteley Development Forum Wed 19 Feb 2020 6:30 PM
Licensing and Regulation Committee Thu 20 Feb 2020 6:30 PM
The Overview & Scrutiny Committee Mon 24 Feb 2020 6:30 PM
COUNCIL Wed 26 Feb 2020 7:00 PM
Audit Committee Thu 05 Mar 2020 6:30 PM
Personnel Committee Mon 09 Mar 2020 6:30 PM
West of Waterlooville Forum Tue 10 Mar 2020 TBC
Cabinet Wed 11 Mar 2020 4:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 12 Mar 2020 9:30 AM
Kings Barton Forum Tue 17 Mar 2020 6:30 PM
Cabinet (Housing) Committee Wed 18 Mar 2020 4:30 PM
Winchester Town Forum Thu 19 Mar 2020 6:30 PM
Planning Committee Thu 09 Apr 2020 9:30 AM
Bank Holiday Fri 10 Apr 2020 N/A
Bank Holiday Mon 13 Apr 2020 N/A
Planning Committee Thu 30 Apr 2020 9:30 AM
Bank Holiday Mon 04 May 2020 N/A
COUNCIL ELECTIONS Thu 07 May 2020
COUNCIL Tue 12 May 2020 7:00 PM Informal
COUNCIL Wed 13 May 2020 7:00 PM Annual
Cabinet Thu 14 May 2020 4:30 PM
Mayoral Fri 15 May 2020 Retiring Mayors Dinner
Mayoral Sun 17 May 2020 Mayor’s Sunday
Member Training Tue 19 May 2020 6:00 PM Member Welcome Event
Member Training Wed 20 May 2020 6:00 PM Planning
Bank Holiday Mon 25 May 2020 N/A
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